HOT WATER — OIL HEATED
The therm CA-Series

Integrated Hose drum

Practical design and features a longer length
high-pressure hose complete with folding crank
(Version incl. hose drum)

Operating panel arranged
for good overview
with adjustable rotary thermostat for
controlling the water temperature

Removable covers
Protect the mechanical compo-
nents from environmental factors

and provide convenient access

Cleaning Agent Intake
njector system for dispensing
of cleaning agents

Pressure regulation
Fully adjustable control allows
operating pressures to be set to
suit any task

Parking brake

For a secure stationary position

Figures: therm CA 12/150
incl. hose drum

Technical specifications
Operating pressure adjustable
Max. admissible overpressure
Connected load

Motor speed

Water output

Power intake / Power output
Volume water tank

Hot water output adjustable
Steam level

Heating output

Fuel tank

Power supply cable
Dimensions L x W x H

Weight

Cleaning Agent Intake

Hose drum

Steel braided high-pressure hose

Trigger gun with safety catch

Stainless steel lance with flat jet nozzle Nozzle size

EVEN BETTER NOW!
MAKING A CHANGE IS EASY

without hose
drum

bar / MPa 30-130/3-13

bar / MPa 145 /14.5
V/~/Hz/A| 230/1/50/15
Rpm

I/min 1/h

860 /580 / 970

m

Model M2000

414606

The therm-CA and therm-C series are now
being supplied with a two piece trigger gun
with safety catch and lance with threaded

fittings.

m Flexible use of Kranzle accessories

More can be found starting on page 49

(Accessories range)

incl. hose drum
30-130/3-13
145 /14.5
230/1/50/15
1400

860 /580 /1220

M2000

® D25045 ‘ ® D25045

414607

without hose
drum

30-150 / 315
165/16.5
400/3/50/72
1400

58
25
75
860 /580 /970
150

M2000
® D25045

414616

30-150/ 3-15
165 /16.5
400/3/50/72
1400 ‘

58
25
75
860 /580 /1220
7 ‘

M2000
® D25045 ‘

414617

30120/ 3-12
135/135
400/3/50/72
1400

860 /580 /970
150

M2000
® D2507

414626

30-120/3-12
135/135
400/3/50/72
1400
900

65
25
75

860 /580 /1220

414627




